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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000942646 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  9  754.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778253 SANTANU  DAS Male No  2  2 2 SC  18  751.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239710 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  12  728.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268909 AKRITI  GUPTA Female No  4 4 UR  3  722.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380910 ROJARIO  AHAMMED Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  5  694.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783227 ASMIT  MAITY Male No  6 6 UR  3  693.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237484 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  7  3 7 SC  5  687.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039674 AMARTYA  DAS Male No  8  4 8 SC  5  674.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772079 ARNESH  GIRI Male No  9 9 UR  15  671.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797233 AMANDIP  BERA Male No  10 10 UR  18  655.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391850 MD  ISLAHUDDIN Male No  11 11 UR  9  638.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393381 PRADIPTA  MAZUMDAR Male No  12  5 12 SC  24  629.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540405 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  13 13 UR  15  628.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761475 ASIF  MALITYA Male No  14 14 UR  22  625.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210648 SNEHA  MANDAL Female No  15  6 15 SC  3  623.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A001817176 PRATIK  MAITY Male No  16 16 UR  5  618.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039714 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  17  2 17 OBC-A  6  618.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845245 DEBJYOTI  MANDAL Male No  18 18 UR  22  612.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682240 NAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  19 19 UR  1  607.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249803 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  20  7 20 SC  15  594.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779827 SAPTARSHI  PANDA Male No  21 21 UR  6  592.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548943 SUPRIYA  BHOWMICK Male No  22 22 UR  9  576.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144883 DEBANJOY  BAG Male No  23 23 UR  9  573.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929107 MD MUMTAZ ALI Male No  24 24 UR  11  559.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778501 JEET  MANDAL Male No  25  8 25 SC  16  555.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298545 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  26  9 26 SC  17  549.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265088 TUFAIL  ISLAM Male No  27 27 UR  1  548.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209808 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  28  10 28 SC  11  537.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141684 SOHAM  MONDAL Male No  29 29 UR  2  533.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966094 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  30  1 30 EWS  5  533.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A000814248 SOURADEEP  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  12  529.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383544 ANWESHA  TEWARY Female No  32  2 32 EWS  13  520.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838466 MD ZEESHAN KHAN Male No  33 33 UR  4  511.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331517 DIPANSHU  DAS Male No  34 34 UR  19  508.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788773 AKASH  PAUL Male No  35 35 UR  10  504.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963361 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  36  1 36 OBC-B  20  498.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923201 ARYAN  JHA Male No  37 37 UR  17  494.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485200 NILOTPAL  SARKAR Male No  38  11 38 SC  8  488.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758621 SAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  39 39 UR  9  484.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046133 ATIOUR  SHAIKH Male No  40 40 UR  7  481.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877855 SRIJA  SARDAR Female No  41  12 41 SC  6  481.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346492 NATIK  AHSAN Male No  42 42 UR  8  474.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005355 SUGNIK  MANDAL Male No  43 43 UR  6  464.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424319 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  44  13 44 SC  2  464.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475300 SUKRIT  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  16  458.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001567008 SAIED  AKTAR Male No  46 46 UR  14  438.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953448 PRITAM  ROY Male No  47  14 47 SC  21  431.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300558 VIKAS  KUMAR Male No  48 48 UR  19  411.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002380910 ROJARIO  AHAMMED Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  5  694.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039714 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  17  2 2 OBC-A  6  618.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001963361 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  36  1 1 OBC-B  20  498.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000942646 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  9  754.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778253 SANTANU  DAS Male No  2  2 2 SC  18  751.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237484 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  7  3 3 SC  5  687.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039674 AMARTYA  DAS Male No  8  4 4 SC  5  674.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393381 PRADIPTA  MAZUMDAR Male No  12  5 5 SC  24  629.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210648 SNEHA  MANDAL Female No  15  6 6 SC  3  623.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249803 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  20  7 7 SC  15  594.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778501 JEET  MANDAL Male No  25  8 8 SC  16  555.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298545 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  26  9 9 SC  17  549.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209808 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  28  10 10 SC  11  537.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485200 NILOTPAL  SARKAR Male No  38  11 11 SC  8  488.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877855 SRIJA  SARDAR Female No  41  12 12 SC  6  481.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424319 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  44  13 13 SC  2  464.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953448 PRITAM  ROY Male No  47  14 14 SC  21  431.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001966094 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  30  1 1 EWS  5  533.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383544 ANWESHA  TEWARY Female No  32  2 2 EWS  13  520.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


